Zeit

Montag

Kunstrasen

Hoch/Weit
sprung-
Anlage

Tartan-
Bahn

KugelstoBe
n

08:00

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Kunstrasen

Hoch/Weit
sprung-
Anlage

Tartan-
Bahn

KugelstoBe
n

Kunstrasen

Hoch/Weit
sprung-
Anlage

Tartan-
Bahn

KugelstoBe
n

Donnerstag

Freitag

Kunstrasen

Hoch/Weit
sprung-
Anlage

Tartan-
Bahn

KugelstoBe
n

Kunstrasen

Hoch/Weit
sprung-
Anlage

Tartan-
Bahn

KugelstoBe
n

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

FuBball

F-Jungs

Leicht-

athletik

FuBball

FuBball
E-Jungs

FuBball
Bambini

FuBball
A-Jungs

Frauen-

D-Jungs

Annette

20:30

21:00

FuBball
C-Jungs

Peters
Gymnastik
Senioren

Peters
Gymnastik
Senioren

FuBball
A-Jungs

Turnen

Turnen

FuBball
F-Jungs

FuBball
F-Jungs

FuBball

D-Jungs

Leicht-
athletik

Turnen

Turnen

Leicht-
athletik

Leicht-
athletik

21:30

Stand 17.05.2020




